Educational Community 22 

• Albuquerque Public Schools 23 

• University of New Mexico 24 

• Central New Mexico Community College 25 
10. Government 26 

• City councilors/staff 27 

• Mayor’s office 28 

• County officials 29 

• Mexican Consulate 30 
 Section 3.  That One Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars ($150,000) is hereby 31 
appropriated in Fiscal Year 2015 from available fund balance in the General 32 

Fund (110) to the Legal Department, Office of Diversity and Human Rights,  for 1 
the purpose of providing for a public awareness/public participation outreach 2